Onsbaklgbet 2023
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Navn
Piger 2009-2013
1. Ofelia Larsen
2. Caroline Liep Holbaek
Piger 2014-2019
1. Flora Grgnbech
2. Lia H. Sgborg-Madsen
3. Alma Sgborg Poulsen
4. Leonora Westh Liliendal
Drenge 2009-2013
Aske Green-Landin
Vitus Green-Landin
August Jakobsen
Felix Hjorth N@rregaard Dideriksen
. Aske Jakobsen
Drenge 2014-2019
1. Viggo Thegersen
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2. Nor H. Sgborg-Madsen
3. Milas Grgnbech
4, Theis Munk
Voksenlgb

Navn
1. Stine Messerschmidt
2. Josephine Grgnbech
3. Ann-Cathrin Hulgaard
4. Anne Rustand
5. Frederikke Bertram
6. Pia Lyholm
7. Helle Buus
8. Martine Andersen
9. Tanja Hulgaard Petersen
10.  Charlotte Bjgrnhof
11. Henriette Andersen
12.  Karina Weise Hansen
13. Liva Green-Landin
14.  Lis Aalling
15. Conny Hansen
16.  Asta Ravnkilde Bloch Jensen
17. Linda Mogensen
18. Helle Westergaard
19. Irene Pedersen
20. Nanna Blom
21.  Christina Cordua
22.  Nanna Finne Skovrup

Klub

Rgnne
Rgnne

Rgnne
Greve
Rgnne
Nyvest Atletik

Nyvest Atletik
Nyvest Atletik
Rgnne
Renne
Rgnne

Knudsker
Greve
Rgnne
Klemensker

Klub
Krogsholmfrugt
Viking Atletik
TIF

Rgnne
Frederiksberg
Allinge
PB-Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Nyvest Atletik
Viking Atletik
Tejn IF
Aakirkeby
Brgrup Lebeklub
Viking Atletik
@ster Lindet Idraetsforening
Strandlgberne
Nyvest Atletik
Nyvest Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Kgbenhavn S

Tid

0:14:48
0:22:37

0:17:49
0:22:47
0:23:15
0:25:29

0:09:48
0:11:40
0:15:47
0:16:29
0:19:46

0:13:06
0:13:09
0:18:09
0:22:33

Tid

0:18:14
0:19:26
0:20:45
0:21:35
0:22:04
0:22:32
0:25:45
0:26:16
0:26:41
0:26:55
0:27:15
0:27:19
0:27:45
0:28:32
0:29:14
0:29:28
0:31:34
0:31:35
0:31:35
0:31:52
0:32:34
0:34:54



23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

LNV R WD

B A W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNRNNNRREPRRPRPRRRIERRPR
FPOLONOOURIMNPLPOOLO®NDURWNPEOL®ONDURWNEDO

Heidi Hjorth Hansen
Katrine Kghlert Karlsen
Tabea Munk

Mie Christensen

Bente Kofoed Dam
Olivia Munk

Alex Mogensen
Jacob Seerup Kirkeby
Nikolaj Mortensen
Peter Jakobsen
Nikolaj Blom

Bjarne Rasmussen
Lasse Hansen

Mads Elleby
Torben Bille

Bjgrn Truelsen

Per Sgborg-Madsen
Johannes B. Jessen
Jan Aalling

Mathias B. Jessen
Klaus Andersen
Christian Jacobsen
Mads Kirkegaard

Malthe Wiinberg Henriksen

Sebastian Bertram
Christoffer Andersen
Kristoffer Munch

Kim Rasmussen

Erik MV Sgrensen

Ib Rasmussen

René Hansen

Gert Helmersen
Henrik Kofoed Nielsen
Peter Tranberg
Jgrgen Ole Trasborg
Hugh Trumble
Mogens Jessen

Emil Madvig Nielsen
Martin Pihl Sode
Matihias Andersen
Stefan Kercza
Flemming Bertram
Mortens Hjorth Hansen
Mikael Petersen

René Jacobsen

Sgren Sgborg-Madsen
John Berlin

Nexg
@stermarie
Bodilsker
Strandlgberne
Strandlgberne
Bodilsker

SAN-Lgberne
Viking Atletik
Nyvest Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Sparta

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Greve
Strandlgberne
Brgrup Lebeklub
Strandlgberne
Aarhus Fremad Atletik
BEOF

Rgnne
Frederiksberg
Odense
Viking Atletik
BEOF

Tejn IF

Brgrup Lebeklub
Campus Bornholm
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
SAN Igberne
Rgnne

Viking Atletik
Melbourne
Strandlgberne
@stermarie
Viking Atletik
Rgnne

Viking Atletik
Odense

BFK

Rgnne

Rgnne

Viking Atletik
Nyvest Atletik

0:35:44
0:35:44
0:36:22
0:37:24
0:37:29
0:41:34

0:15:01
0:16:21
0:16:41
0:16:50
0:17:01
0:17:29
0:18:02
0:18:29
0:18:42
0:19:02
0:19:17
0:19:33
0:19:41
0:19:43
0:19:48
0:20:34
0:20:43
0:20:49
0:21:04
0:21:21
0:21:28
0:21:30
0:22:00
0:22:13
0:22:17
0:22:23
0:22:38
0:22:50
0:22:54
0:23:11
0:23:38
0:23:52
0:24:20
0:24:41
0:25:00
0:25:18
0:25:22
0:25:54
0:26:26
0:26:48
0:27:02
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Kenny Lyngberg
Jacob Kruse
Mark Androt
Jens Bloch Jensen
Jens F. Jensen
Jorgen Kirkeby
Thor Kofod

Rgnne

Rgnne

Rgnne

@ster Lindet Idraetsforening
Aalborg

Viking Atletik

SAN-Lgberne

0:27:08
0:27:15
0:27:19
0:27:42
0:28:21
0:29:45
0:38:54



